

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Writ Miscellaneous Application No. 210/2024

in

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.15243/2015

Urban Improvement Trust

-----Petitioner

Versus

Subhash Chand Kapoor S/o Late Shri Ram Swaroop and Ors.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr.Amit Kuri
For Respondent(s)	:	

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

07/11/2024

Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to remove the defect(s) as pointed out by the Registry, within a period of two weeks from today.

List after two weeks.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J