

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Writ Miscellaneous Application No. 210/2024

Subhash Chand Kapoor S/o Late Shri Ram Swroop
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Harshvardhan Shekhawat for
Mr. Amit Kuri

For Respondent(s) :

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

14/05/2025

List along with S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.216/2024 and
288/2024.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J