

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Writ Miscellaneous Application No. 210/2024

Subhash Chand Kapoor S/o Late Shri Ram Swroop
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr.Amit Kuri with
Mr.Dharma Ram

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

18/08/2025

Issue notice to the respondents.

Additionally, a copy of writ petition be supplied in the Office
of Mr.Mohit Gupta, Adv. His name be reflected in the cause-list.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J